
Cordelia Container Shipping Line Private Limited
7th Floor Tower 2, E-704-707, Seawoods Grand Central, Sector 40, Nerul

NAVI MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA
(As Agents For CORDELIA CONTAINER SHIPPING LINE, CYPRUS)

PAN NO: AAICC6595K

GST # 27AAICC6595K1ZZ Tax Invoice
Company: SHIPMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Address: FIRST FLOOR, 39/3202E, SRI SIDHIVINAYAKA APARTMENTS, ILLOM
ROAD, COCHIN, ERNAKULAM, KERALA, 682016
ERNAKULAM
INDIA
Tel # :
pincode: 682016

Invoice # Inv Date
CSXNSAF2400281 15/01/2024

Cust ID Due Date
CSHI0240

B/L Number
CSX24NSAPKG002915

Vessel & Voyage Sailing Date

X-PRESS BARDSEY/-23011E 15/01/2024

Customer GST # 32AAXCS7126B1ZB
State Code 32 POL POD

Place Of Supply KERALA NHAVA SHEVA PORT KLANG

IRN No ffb47c3b87355081453a81d185a02fb42c8f6f8374429c58c5468ad1fadc509d

DESCRIPTION OF CHARGES Qty Curr Rate/Unit Amount Ex.Rt Amount (INR)

OCEAN FREIGHT (SAC:996521)
R40H / 500 PER CTR

MANDATORY USER CHARGE (SAC:996791)
R40H / 170 PER CTR

BILL OF LADING FEE (SAC:996759)
/ 4,000 PER BL

SEAL FEE (SAC:996719)
R40H / 300 PER CTR

THC - GTI - (NAVASHEVA) (SAC:996711)
R40H / 25,155

TOLL CHARGE (SAC:996751)
R40H / 1,089 PER CTR

1

1

1

1

1

1

USD

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

500

170

4,000

300

25,155

1,089

500

170

4,000

300

25,155

1,089

84.46

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

42,230

170

4,000

300

25,155

1,089

Subtotal INR 72,944

Taxable Amount 72,944

IGST (%) 18%

IGST Amount INR 5,528.52

Freight IGST (%) 5% INR 2,111.5

Total Amount INR 80,584.02

In Words: Rupees Eighty Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Four and Two Paise Only

Note: In case of any discrepancies, please notify within 7 days of receipt of this Invoice.

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

Beneficiary Name Cordelia Container Shipping Line Private Limited Invoice Issued by:
Cordelia Container Shipping Line
Private Limited

As Agents

Bank Name DBS BANK INDIA LIMITED

Swift Code DBSSINBB



For Cordelia Container Shipping
Line, Cyprus

Account # 853210062602

IFSC Code: DBSS0IN0811

***This is a computer-generated invoice and does not require signature/seal*****



CONTAINERS DETAILS
S.No TYPE CONTAINER No.

1 R40H BMOU9813868


