



Cordelia Container Shipping Line Private Limited 7th Floor Tower 2, E-704-707, Seawoods Grand Central, Sector 40, Nerul NAVI MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA (As Agents For CORDELIA CONTAINER SHIPPING LINE, CYPRUS)

PAN NO: AAICC6595K

GST # 27AAICC6595K1ZZ

Tax Invoice

			IIIVC			- #		
Company: SHIPMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED						e #		
Address: FIRST FLOOR, 39/3202E, SRI SIDHIVINAYAKA APARTMENTS, ILLOM ROAD, COCHIN, ERNAKULAM, KERALA, 682016					CSXNSAF2 Cust		15/01/2024 Due Date	
ERNAKULAM								
INDIA			CSHI0240 B/L Number					
Tel # : pincode: 682016		!	CSX24NSAPKG002915					
	Vessel & Voyage	•			;	Sailing		
X-PRESS BARDSEY/-23011E						15/01/2024		
Customer GST #	32AAXCS7126B1ZB				—			
State Code	32	POL POD			D			
Place Of Supply	KERALA	NHAVA SHEVA PORT KLANG				LANG		
IRN No	ffb47c3b87355081453a81d185a02fb42c8f6f8374429c58c5468ad1fadc509d							
DESCRIPTI	ON OF CHARGES	Qty	Curr	Rate/Unit	Amount	Ex.Rt	Amount (INR)	
OCEAN FREIGHT (SAC:9965 R40H / 500 PER CTR	21)	1	USD	500	500	84.46	42,23	
MANDATORY USER CHARGE R40H / 170 PER CTR	(SAC:996791)	1	INR	170	170	1.0	17	
BILL OF LADING FEE (SAC:9 / 4,000 PER BL	96759)	1	INR	4,000	4,000	1.0	4,00	
SEAL FEE (SAC:996719) R40H / 300 PER CTR		1	INR	300	300	1.0	30	
THC - GTI - (NAVASHEVA) (SAC:996711)	1	INR	25,155	25,155	1.0	25,15	
R40H / 25,155 TOLL CHARGE (SAC:996751 R40H / 1,089 PER CTR)	1	INR	1,089	1,089	1.0	1,08	
Subtotal							INR 72,94	
Taxable Amount							72,94	
IGST (%)						18%		
IGST Amount						INR 5,528.52		
Freight IGST (%)						5%	INR 2,111.5	
Total Amount							INR 80,584.02	
In Words: Rupees Eigh	ty Thousand Five Hundred	Eighty Fo	our and	l Two Paise Onl	y			
Note: In case of any di	screpancies, please notify	within 7	days of	receipt of this	Invoice.			
	BA	ANK ACC	OUNT	DETAILS				
Beneficiary Name	Cordelia Container Shippin		Invoice Issued by:					
Bank Name	DBS BANK INDIA LIMITED		Cordelia Container Shipping Line Private Limited					
Swift Code DBSSINBB					As Agents			

Account #		For Cordelia Container Shipping
IFSC Code:	DBSS0IN0811	Line, Cyprus

This is a computer-generated invoice and does not require signature/seal**

CONTAINERS DETAILS				
S.No	TYPE	CONTAINER No.		
1	R40H	BMOU9813868		